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Bureau   Point of Contact  Phone  Email 

BEA Ryan Wist 202-606-9608  ryan.wist@bea.gov 

BEA Craig McQueen 202-606-9971 Craig.McQueen@bea.gov 

BEA John Ingley  202-606-9297  John.Ingley@bea.gov 

BIS  Lisa Weibel  202-482-5842  Lisa.Weibel@bis.doc.gov  

BIS  Christine Wheeler  202-482-2225  Christine.wheeler@bis.doc.gov 

Census Tonya Babour 301-763-2308 tonya.l.barbour@census.gov 

Census  Elaine Russell  301-763-4850 elaine.c.russell@census.gov  

Census Robin Guinn 301-763-1253 Robin.m.guinn@census.gov 

Census Darrell Blyden 301-763-4390 Darrell.b.blyden@census.gov 

Census Lowanda Rivers 301-763-2308  lowanda.r.rivers@census.gov 

Census Krista Cannon 301-763-2308 krista.l.cannon@census.gov 

Census Katara Honesty 301-763-2308 katara.l.honesty@census.gov 

EDA  Yvonne Neal-Barfield  202-482-9123  YNeal-Barfield@eda.gov  

ESA  Wesley Dias  202-482-4165  wdias@doc.gov 

ITA Sylvonia Poole 202-428-3504 Sylvonia.Poole@trade.gov 

ITA Kelli Walters 202-482-3265 Kelli.walters@trade.gov 

ITA  Jeffrey Scherr 202-482-5436  Jeffrey.Scherr@trade.gov  

MBDA  Clara Colbert  202-482-3593  ccolbert@mbda.gov 
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OIG  Dale Fields-Glivings  202-482-0923  dfields@oig.doc.gov 

OSEC  Cecelia Kizer 202-482-1818 ckizer@doc.gov 

OSEC James Robinson 202-428-1818 jrobinson@doc.gov 

OSEC Jill Thomas 202-482-1818 jthomas@doc.gov 

OSEC Lisa Singletary 202-482-1818 lsingletary@doc.gov 

OSEC Akila Britton 202-482-1818 abritton@doc.gov 

OSEC  Byron Martin  202-482-1818  bmartin@doc.gov  

OSEC  Angela McGlathery-Henry 202-482-1818  AMcGlathery-Henry@doc.gov 

NIST  Sheila Cook  301-975-6022  sheila.cook@nist.gov 

NIST Chau Lam  301-975-8253 chau.lam@nist.gov 

NIST  Joan Carlson  301-975-2747  joan.carlson@nist.gov  

NOAA-HQ  Rachael Wivell  301-444-2136 Rachael.S.Wivell@noaa.gov  

NOAA-HQ Chasity N Donaldson (301) 444-2129 Chasity.N.Donaldson@noaa.gov 

NOAA-NMFS Jeannette Rodriguez (301) 427-8735 jeannette.rodriguez@noaa.gov 

NOAA-NMFS  Vaughn Whitfield 301-427-8763 Vaughn.Whitfield@noaa.gov  

NOAA-NWS Leslie Riva 301-427-6927 leslie.rivas@noaa.gov 

NOAA-NWS  Yvette Garnett-Singleton  301-427-6927 Yvette.Garnett-Singleton@noaa.gov 

NTIA  Isha Carry 202-482-0724 ICarry@ntia.doc.gov  

NTIA  Adam Fuchs 202-482-5952 AFuchs@ntia.doc.gov 

NTIA/FIRSTNET Roger Lemons 571-665-6092 Roger.lemons@firstnet.gov 
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NTIA/FIRSTNET Teryl Smith 703-648-4192 Teryl.Smith@firstnet.gov 

NTIS  Vicki Buttram  703-605-6133  VButtram@ntis.gov 

PTO  Maria Sullivan  571-272-6400 Maria.Sullivan@USPTO.GOV  

PTO Leslie Baerwald 571-272-5755 leslie.baerwald@uspto.gov 

PTO Dollie Peters 571-272-6090 Dollie.Peters@USPTO.GOV 

PTO Terry Hooper 571-272-6342 Terry.hooper@uspto.gov 

PTO Katie Trijo 571-272-8898 Katie.trijo@uspto.gov 

PTO Nia Buckner 571-272-7281 Nia.buckner@uspto.gov 

PTO  Tom Hellmer  571-272-6331  Tom.Hellmer@uspto.gov 
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